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MAESTRO

5006/..
ceiling light for lampshade
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Project

Type

Nota

Quantity

Date

Lamp

(Bulb not included)
Lamp type
Lamp base
Quantity
Power

Voltage

Physical

Use type

Fixation type
Dimensions fixture
coverplate

IP protection rating

Electrical
Connection voltage
Fixture class

Light source replaceability

A60
E27

60W
230V

Interior
Ceiling
60x60x90 mm
L85xB85 mm
1P20

~230V
|

Replaceable light source by an end-user
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MAESTRO

5006/ ..

ceiling light for lampshade
Colours

(l ) 14 alu satin

™ white texture

‘ 2M black tex
‘ 46 grey-brown

Project
Type
Nota
Quantity

Date

5006.14
5006.1M
5006.2M

5006.46
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